2020 WRRA Legislative Reception

February 6, 2020

ATTENDED iast Name

~ RSVP Sign-In Sheet - Did not RSVP

First Name Party District Email

Agnew Conor Conor.Agnew@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Aiyer Malika 41 |malika.aiyer@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Alsharbini Noal noal.alsharbini@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Amador Laura 27 |laura.amador@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Apata Joshua Joshua.Apata@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Arndt Meagan Meagan.arndt@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Audette Audrey Audrey.Audette@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Bailey Melinda Melinda.Bailey@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Bailey Sami Sami.Bailey@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Baker Audrey Legislative Asst.
Banuelos Cynthia Cynthia.Banuelos@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Barkis Andrew R 2 Andrew.Barkis@leg.wa.gov Representative
Barnecut Emilia Emilia.Barnecut@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Becker Randi R 2 |Randi.Becker@leg.wa.gov Senator
Benson Victoria Tori.Benson@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Bentzel Joshua Joshua.Bentzel@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Bergquist Steve D 11 |Steve.Bergquist@leg.wa.gov Representative
Billig Andy D 3 |Andy.Billig@leg.wa.gov Senator
Blake Brian D 19 |Brian.Blake@leg.wa.gov Representative
/ |Bohler Alexander Alexander.Bohler@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Braun John R 20 |John.Braun@Ileg.wa.gov Senator
Bridgewater Jack Jack.Bridgewater@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Brosey Wanda Wanda.Brosey@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
) Brown Elsa Elsa.Brown@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Vv Brown Sharon R 8 |Sharon.Brown@leg.wa.gov Senator




Burgher Noah Noah.Burgher@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Byrd Thea Thea.Byrd@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Camp Toni toni.camp@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
N[ |Cappell Brandt Brandt.Cappell@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
" |cardamenis Stephen Stephen.Cardamenis@leg.wa.gov |Legislative Asst.
Carlyle Reuven D 36 |Reuven.Carlyle@leg.wa.gov Senator
Chambers Kelly R 25 |Kelly.Chambers@leg.wa.gov Representative
Chandler Bruce R 15 |Bruce.Chandler@leg.wa.gov Representative
Chang Coco Legislative Asst.
Chang Jenny Jenny.Chang@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Chapman Mike D 24 [Mike.Chapman@leg.wa.gov Representative
Chhabra Simrun Simrun.Chhabra@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Chindavongsa |Crystal Crystal.Chindavongsa@leg.wa.gov |Legislative Asst.
Chopp Frank D 43 |Frank.Chopp@Ileg.wa.gov Representative
Clark Jacob 13 |jacob.clark@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Cleveland Annette D 49 |Annette.Cleveland@leg.wa.gov Senator
Cody Eileen D 34 |Eileen.Cody@leg.wa.gov Representative
Connolly Noelle Noelle.Connolly@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Conway Steve D 29 [Steve.Conway@leg.wa.gov Senator
Cooper Suzette Suzette.Cooper@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Daniells Patty Patty.Daniells@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Darneille Jeannie D 27 |J.Darneille@leg.wa.gov Senator
Das Mona D 47 |mona.das@leg.wa.gov Senator
Dasch Ann Ann.Dasch@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Davis Lauren D 32 |Lauren.Davis@leg.wa.gov Representative
Day Adam Adam.Day@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Dean Rachel Rachel.Dean@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
DeBolt Richard R 20 |Richard.DeBolt@leg.wa.gov Representative
Dent Tom R 13 [Tom.Dent@leg.wa.gov Representative




Develle Sara Sara.Develle@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Dhingra Manka D 45 |Manka.Dhingra@leg.wa.gov Senator

Dillon DeAnn DeAnn.Dillon@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Dinnison Kate Kate.Dinnison@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Dodson Kari Kari.Dodson@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Doglio Beth D 22 |Beth.Doglio@leg.wa.gov Representative
Dolan Laurie D 22 |Laurie.Dolan@leg.wa.gov Representative
Duerr Davina D 1 |Davina.Duerr@leg.wa.gov Representative
Dufatit— Jeremie R 15—Heremie-Bufault@lég.wa.gov [Representative
Elam Jasmine Jasmine.Elam@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Elder John John.Elder@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Entenman Debra D 47 |Debra.Entenman@leg.wa.gov Representative
Ericksen Doug R 42 |Doug.Ericksen@leg.wa.gov Senator

Eslick Carolyn R 39 |Carolyn.Eslick@leg.wa.gov Representative
Finley Sharra Sharra.Finley@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Fisch Lisa Lisa.Fisch@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Fitzgibbon Joe D 34 |Joe.Fitzgibbon@leg.wa.gov Representative
Fortunato Phil R 31 |phil.fortunato@leg.wa.gov Senator

Frame Noel D 36 [Noel.Frame@leg.wa.gov Representative
Frockt David D 46 |David.Frockt@leg.wa.gov Senator
Galloway Kaylee Kaylee.Galloway@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Garland Shannon Shannon.Garland @leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Gaxiola Danielle 5 |danielle.gaxiola@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Gildon Chris R 25 |[Chris.Gildon@leg.wa.gov Representative
Gill Gary Gary.Gill@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Glenn Brenda Brenda.Glenn@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Goodman Roger D 45 |Roger.Goodman@leg.wa.gov Representative
Gordon Kevin Kevin.Gordon@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Graham Jenny R 6 |Jenny.Graham@leg.wa.gov Representative




Gregerson Mia D 33 |Mia.Gregerson@leg.wa.gov Representative
. /[ |Griffey Dan R 35 [Dan.Griffey@leg.wa.gov Representative
Jf Haifley Brian Brian.Haifley@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
[ [Hall Zachary zach.hall@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
/N\ Hallenberg Aaron Aaron.Hallenberg@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
2 Y |Hamasaki Alexandra Alex.Hamasaki@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Hansen Drew D 23 |Drew.Hansen@leg.wa.gov Representative
"] [Hansmann Michelle Michelle.Hansmann@leg.wa.gov  |Legislative Asst.
’ ,/K Harbaugh Leslie Leslie.Harbaugh@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Hardtke Amber Amber.Hardtke@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Harmon Trixie Trixie.Harmon@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Harrington Quinton Quinton.Harrington@Ieg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Jm Harris Kendralee kendralee.harris@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Harris Paul R 17 |Paul.Harris@leg.wa.gov Representative
~, |Hasegawa Bob D 11 |Bob.Hasegawa@leg.wa.gov Senator
”Jm Hawkins Brad R 12 |Brad.Hawkins@leg.wa.gov Senator
H Hawkins Dianna Dianna.Hawkins@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
JF Hemmen Eric EriccHemmen@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
! Hendrickson Sam Sam.Hendrickson@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Herbig Nigel Nigel.Herbig@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Herriot Sam Sam.Herriot@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Hillier Meagan Meagan.Hillier@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
bﬂ Hobbs Steve D 44 |Steve.Hobbs@leg.wa.gov Senator
’ Holy Jeff R 6 |Jeff.Holy@leg.wa.gov Senator
Honeyford Jim R 15 [Jim.Honeyford@leg.wa.gov Senator
Horn Leanne Leanne.Horn@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Hubik Amanda Amanda.Hubik@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Hudgins Zack D 11 |Zack.Hudgins@leg.wa.gov Representative
Irwin Morgan R 31 |[Morgan.lrwin@leg.wa.gov Representative




Jackson Ashley Ashley.Jackson@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Janovyak Charlotte Charlotte.Janovyak@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Janzen Phillip Phillip.Janzen@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Jinkins Laurie D 27 |Laurie.Jinkins@leg.wa.gov Representative
Jo Elliott Rachel Rachello.Elliot@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Johnson Ruth Ruth.Johnson@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Jurado Stonier |Monica D 49 |Monica.Stonier@leg.wa.gov Representative
Keiser Karen D 33 |Karen.Keiser@leg.wa.gov Senator

Kilduff Christine D 28 |Christine.Kilduff@leg.wa.gov Representative
King Curtis R 14  |Curtis.King@leg.wa.gov Senator

Kirby Steve D 29 [Steve.Kirby@leg.wa.gov Representative
Kockritz Cameron 26 |cameron.kockritz@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Kohlwes Curt Curt.Kohlwes@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Kohout Sarah Sarah.Kohout@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Koss Vallejo Natalia Natalia.KossVallejo@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Kraft Vicki R 17 |Vicki.Kraft@leg.wa.gov Representative
Kretz Joel R 7 |loel.Kretz@leg.wa.gov Representative
Kronen Jordan Jordan.Kronen@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Kuderer Patty D 48 |Patty.Kuderer@leg.wa.gov Senator

Kuehn Matthew Matthew.Kuehn@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Lavoy Tanya Tanya.Lavoy@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Layton Shea Shea.Layton@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Le Duc Dinah Dinah.LeDuc@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Leavitt Mari D 28 |Mari.Leavitt@leg.wa.gov Representative
Lekanoff Debra D 40 |Debra.Lekanoff@leg.wa.gov Representative
Lelli Kimberlie Kimberlie.Lelli@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Lewis Tammi Tammi.Lewis@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Liaw Shoubee Shoubee.Liaw@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Liias Marko D 21 |Marko.Liias@leg.wa.gov Senator




Lipsou Penny Penny.Lipsou@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Locke Syd Syd.Locke@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Lovelett Liz D 40 |Liz.Lovelett@leg.wa.gov Senator
Lovick John D 44 |John.Lovick@leg.wa.gov Representative
Loville Derek Derek.Loville@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Lugo Daniel Daniel.Lugo@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Lujan Misha Misha.Lujan@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Lutomski Nicole Nicole.Lutomski@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
MacKersie Richelle Richelle.MacKersie@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Macri Nicole D 43 |Nicole.Macri@leg.wa.gov Representative
Mason-Gillespie |Christel christel.gillespie@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
May Jeri Jeri.May@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Maycumber Jacquelin R 7  |Jacquelin.Maycumber@leg.wa.gov |Representative
McCaslin Bob R 4 [Bob.McCaslin@leg.wa.gov Representative
McCoy John D 38 |John.McCoy@leg.wa.gov Senator

\ McCoy Kira Kira.McCoy@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
McNair Christina Christina.McNair@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
McNeal Cicily Cicily.McNeal@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
McWain Penelope Penny.McWain@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Meinecke Michael 26 |michael.meinecke@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Michael Reni Reni.Michael@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Minich Jennifer Jennifer.Minich@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Morgan Melanie D 29 [Melanie.Morgan@Ileg.wa.gov Representative
Mosbrucker Gina R 14 |Gina.Mosbrucker@leg.wa.gov Representative
Mullet Mark D 5 [Mark.Mullet@leg.wa.gov Senator
Myers Sarah Sarah.Myers@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Nelson Michael Michael.Nelson@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Nguyen Joe D 34 |Joe.Nguyen@leg.wa.gov Senator
O'Ban Steve R 28 |[Steve.OBan@leg.wa.gov Senator




Odem Erika Erika.Odem@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

O'Farrell Kim Kim.O'Farrell@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Oliver Amber Amber.Oliver@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Oliver Sydney Sydney.Oliver@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Orcutt Ed R 20 |Ed.Orcutt@leg.wa.gov Representative

Ormsby Timm D 3 [Timm.Ormsby@leg.wa.gov Representative

Ortiz-Self Lillian D 21 |[Lillian.Ortiz-Self@leg.wa.gov Representative

Orwall Tina D 33 |[Tina.Orwall@leg.wa.gov Representative

Owens Linda Linda.Owens@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Palermo Gina Gina.Palermo@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Palumbo Emma emma.palumbo@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Paul Dave D 10 |Dave.Paul@leg.wa.gov Representative

Peck Joshua Joshua.Peck@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Pedersen Jamie D 43 |Jamie.Pedersen@leg.wa.gov Senator

NC Pederson Annika Annika.Pederson@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

. Pellicciotti Mike D 30 [Mike.Pellicciotti@leg.wa.gov Representative

Penuelas Michael Michael.Penuelas@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

m Peterson Kylie kylie.peterson@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Peterson Ruth Ruth.Peterson@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Peterson Strom D 21 |Strom.Peterson@leg.wa.gov Representative

Pettigrew Eric D 37 |Eric.Pettigrew@leg.wa.gov Representative

Phelps Justus Justus.Phelps@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Pollet Gerry D 46 |Gerry.Pollet@leg.wa.gov Representative

Ramel Alex D 40 |Alex.Ramel@leg.wa.gov Representative

Rasavage William Will.Rasavage @leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Raszler Emily Emily.Raszler@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

K Regimbal Alexander Alexander.Regimbal@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.

Riccelli Marcus D 3 |Marcus.Riccelli@leg.wa.gov Representative

X |Rios Israel Israel.Rios@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.




Rivers Ann R 18 |Ann.Rivers@leg.wa.gov Senator

Roberts Lesley Lesley.Roberts@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Robinson June D 38 |June.Robinson@leg.wa.gov Representative
Rolfes Christine D 23 |Christine.Rolfes@leg.wa.gov Senator

Rome Taylor Taylor.Rome@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Rude Skyler R 16 |Skyler.Rude@leg.wa.gov Representative
Ruff Sandy Sandy.Ruff@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Ryan Suzi Suzi.Ryan@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Ryu Cindy D 32 |Cindy.Ryu@leg.wa.gov Representative
Saeteurn Chio Chio.Saeteurn@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
SaldaAta Rebecca D 37 |Rebecca.Saldana@leg.wa.gov Senator

Salomon Jesse D 32 |lesse.Salomon@leg.wa.gov Senator

SannA© Kaden Kaden.Sanne@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
SannA© Tiffani Tiffani.Sanne@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Schiewe Kasey 22 |kasey.schiewe@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Schmick Joe R 9 |Joe.Schmick@leg.wa.gov Representative
Schoesler Mark R 9 |Mark.Schoesler@leg.wa.gov Senator

Selander Nora Nora.Selander@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Sells Mike D 38 |Mike.Sells@leg.wa.gov Representative
Senn Tana D 41 |Tana.Senn@leg.wa.gov Representative
Shaffer Pamela Pam.Shaffer@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Shea Matt R 4 |Matt.Shea@leg.wa.gov Representative
Sheldon Tim D 35 [Timothy.Sheldon@leg.wa.gov Senator

Shewmake Sharon D 42 [Sharon.Shewmake@leg.wa.gov Representative
Short Shelly R 7 |Shelly.Short@leg.wa.gov Senator

Slatter Vandana D 48 |Vandana.Slatter@leg.wa.gov Representative
Slyter Marae Marae.Slyter@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Smith Norma R 10 [Norma.Smith@leg.wa.gov Representative
Smith Tawnya Tawnya.Smith@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.




Smolen Fort

Jennifer

Jennifer.Smolen@leg.wa.gov

Legislative Asst.

Soderlind Mary Mary.Soderlind @leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Sosa Domenic Domenic.Sosa@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Southard Matthew Matthew.Southard@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Springer Larry D 45 |Larry.Springer@leg.wa.gov Representative
Staley Scott Scott.Staley@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Sta nage Lacey Lacey.Stanage@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Stanford Derek D 1 [Derek.Stanford@leg.wa.gov Senator

Steele Mike R 12 |mike.steele@leg.wa.gov Representative
Steelquist Peter Peter.Steelquist@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Stokesbary Drew R 31 |[Drew.Stokesbary@leg.wa.gov Representative
Sullivan Pat D 47 |Pat.Sullivan@leg.wa.gov Representative
Sutherland Robert R 39 |[Robert.Sutherland@leg.wa.gov Representative
Suttle Darci Darci.Suttle@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Swarthout Eileen Eileen.Swarthout@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Tarleton Gael D 36 |Gael.Tarleton@leg.wa.gov Representative
Tenney Patricia Patricia.Tenney@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Thai My-Linh D 41 [My-Linh.Thai@leg.wa.gov Representative
Tharinger Steve D 24 |Steve.Tharinger@leg.wa.gov Representative
Thomas Dawn Dawn.Thomas@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Tomiko Santos |Sharon D 37 [SharonTomiko.Santos@leg.wa.gov [Representative
Valdez Javier D 46 |Javier.Valdez@leg.wa.gov Representative
Van De Wege Kevin D 24 |Kevin.VanDeWege@leg.wa.gov Senator

Volz Mike R 6 |Mike.Volz@leg.wa.gov Representative
Waechter Shannon Shannon.Waechter@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Wagoner Keith R 39 |Keith.Wagoner@leg.wa.gov Senator

Walen Amy D 48 |Amy.Walen@leg.wa.gov Representative
Walsh Jim R 19 |Jim.Walsh@leg.wa.gov Representative
Walsh Megan Megan.Walsh@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.




Way Jennifer Jennifer. Way@Ileg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Westbrook Danielle Danielle.Westbrook@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Wilcox {1 R 2 |T.Wilcox@leg.wa.gov Representative
Wilson Claire D 30 |[Claire.Wilson@leg.wa.gov Senator

Wilson Lynda R 17 |Lynda.Wilson@leg.wa.gov Senator

Winters Krista Krista.Winters@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Word Catherine Catherine.Word@leg.wa.gov Legislative Asst.
Ybarra Alex R 13 |Alex.Ybarra@leg.wa.gov Representative
Young Jesse R 26 |lesse.Young@leg.wa.gov Representative
Zeiger Hans R 25 |Hans.Zeiger@leg.wa.gov Senator




